June 1, 2019

The General Manager
Corporate Relations Department
BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street

Mumbai — 400 001

Scrip Code: 500770

Dear Sir,

W

TATA

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza

Bandra-Kurla Complex

Bandra (E)

Mumbai 400 051

Symbol: TATACHEM

Sub: Intimation under Requlation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure

Requirements) Requlations, 2015

Please find enclosed the intimation letter dated May 30, 2019 received from our RTA — TSR
Darashaw Limited, providing information regarding issue of duplicate share certificates to the

shareholders of the Company.

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully,
For Tata Chemicals Limited

Rajiv Chandan
General Counsel & Company Secretary

Encl.: as above

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

Bombay House 24 Homi Mody Street Fort Mumbai 400 001
Tel 91 22 6665 8282 Fax 91 22 6665 8143/44 www.tatachemicals.com
CIN : L24239MH1939PLC002893
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Date : 30-May-2019

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

BOMBAY HOUSE

24 HOMI MODY STREET

FORT |
MUMBAI

400001

Dear SIR/MADAM

KIND ATTN :Mr Zubin Patel

UNIT : TATA Chemicals LIMITED

RE : Requlation 39(3) of SEEI (LODR) LS

Please find below mentioned data pertaining to the security for which

Duplicate certificates have been issued.

Serial No of New

Dnr From DNR To
78187801

No Folio No Name of Shareholder Share Gertificate

1 | C1K0028822 | Krishnan Srinivasan 22 1625234 | 78187780
Vembakkam
Rekha Krishnan

2 | C1K0028822 | Krishnan Srinivasan 22 1625235 | 97787780 | 97787801
Vembakkam
Rekha Krishnan

3 | C1A0022984 | Arvind Kantilal Shah 50 1625236 | 114207687 | 114207735
Pravinchandra Mohanlal
Kanani

Shri Rajesh Amratlal
Botadara

4 | C1A0022984 | Arvind Kantilal Shah 10 1625237 | 114207737 | 114207746
Pravinchandra Mohanlal
Kanani

Shri Rajesh Amratlal
Botadara

5 | C1A0022984 | Arvind Kantilal Shah 10 1625238 | 114207747 | 114207756
Pravinchandra Mohanlal
Kanani

Shri Rajesh Amratlal
Botadara

TSR DARASHAW LHVHTED
6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Ind. Estate, 20 Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai - 400 011.
CIN : U67120MH1985PLC0O37369 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax :+91 22 6656 8494

E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m.
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C1A0022984

Arvind Kantilal Shah
Pravinchandra Mohanlal
Kanani

Shri Rajesh Amratlal
Botadara

10

1625239

114207757

114207766

C1A0022984

Arvind Kantilal Shah
Pravinchandra Mohanlal
Kanani

Shri Rajesh Amratlal
Botadara

10

1625240

114207767

114207776

C1A0022984

Arvind Kantilal Shah
Pravinchandra Mohanlal
Kanani

Shri Rajesh Amratlal
Botadara

25

1625241

91218739

91218763

C1A0022984

Arvind Kantilal Shah
Pravinchandra Mohanlal
Kanani

Shri Rajesh Amratial
Botadara

25

1625242

91218764

91218788

10

C1A0022984

Arvind Kantilal Shah
Pravinchandra Mohanial
Kanani

Shri Rajesh Amratlal
Botadara

25

1625243

91218789

91218813

11

C1A0022984

Arvind Kantilal Shah
Pravinchandra Mohanlal
Kanani

Shri Rajesh Amratlal
Botadara

25

1625244

110818739

110818763

12

C1A0022984

Arvind Kantilal Shah
Pravinchandra Mohanlal
Kanani

Shri Rajesh Amratlal
Botadara

25

1625245

110818764

110818788

13

C1A0022984

Arvind Kantilal Shah
Pravinchandra Mohanlal
Kanani

Shri Rajesh Amratlal
Botadara

25

1625246

110818789

110818813

14

C1Vv0001380

Ved Bhushan Bhatia
Urmil Bhatia

25

1625247

93213657

93213681

15

C1Vv0001380

Ved Bhushan Bhatia
Urmil Bhatia

25

1625248

93213682

93213706

16

C1Vv0001380

Ved Bhushan Bhatia
Urmil Bhatia

25

1625249

93213707

93213731

TSR DARASHAW LIMITED

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Ind. Estate, 20 Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai - 400 011.
CIN : U67120MH1985PLC0O37369 Tel.:+91 22 6656 8484 Fax:+91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com
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17 | C1V0001380 | Ved Bhushan Bhatia 25 1625250 | 93213732 | 93213756
Urmil Bhatia

18 | C1V0001380 | Ved Bhushan Bhatia 25 1625251 93213757 | 93213781

r~ Urmil Bhatia

19 | C1V0001380 | Ved Bhushan Bhatia 15 1625252 | 93213782 | 93213796
Urmil Bhatia

20 | C1V0001380 | Ved Bhushan Bhatia 25 1625253 | 112813657 | 112813681
Urmil Bhatia i

21 | C1V0001380 | Ved Bhushan Bhatia 25 1625254 | 112813682 | 112813706
Urmil Bhatia

22 | C1V0001380 | Ved Bhushan Bhatia 25 1625255 | 112813707 | 112813731
Urmil Bhatia

23 | C1V0001380 | Ved Bhushan Bhatia 25 1625256 | 112813732 | 112813756
Urmil Bhatia

24 | C1V0001380 | Ved Bhushan Bhatia 25 1625257 | 112813757 | 112813781
Urmil Bhatia

25 | C1v0001380 | Ved Bhushan Bhatia 15 1625258 | 112813782 | 112813796
Urmil Bhatia

26 | C1A0020136 | Antoinette D Souza 3 1625259 | 10483864 | 10483866
Edward A D Souza

27 | C1A0020136 | Antoinette D Souza 21 1625260 | 49377038 | 49377058
Edward A D Souza

28 | C1A0020136 | Antoinette D Souza 25 1625261 | 74449213 | 74449237
Edward A D Souza

29 | C1A0020136 | Antoinette D Souza 25 1625262 | 91179364 | 91179388
Edward A D Souza

30 | C1A0020136 | Antoinette D Souza 25 1625263 | 91179389 | 91179413
Edward A D Souza

31 | C1M0044856 | Mrudula Gordhandas 25 1625254 | 91677606 | 91677630
Pratap Gordhandas
Bhagvati Gordhandas

32 | C1M0044856 | Mrudula Gordhandas 25 1625265 | 111277606 | 111277630
Pratap Gordhandas
Bhagvati Gordhandas

33 | C1P0028666 | Prakash Moreshwar Kale 34 1625266 | 62039018 | 62039051

34 | C1R0059121 | Ramesh Chandra Malhotra 25 1625257 | 93436589 | 93436613
Veena Malhotra

35 | C1R0059121 | Ramesh Chandra Malhotra 25 1625258 | 93436614 | 93436638
Veena Malhotra

TSR DARASHAW LIMITED

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Ind. Estate, 20 Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai - 400 011.
CIN : U67120MH1985PLC0O37369 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax:+91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

Businass hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m.
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36

C1R0059121

Ramesh Chandra Malhotra
Veena Malhotra

10

1625269

148398682 |

148398691

37

C1R0059121

Ramesh Chandra Malhotra
Veena Malhotra

10

1625270

148398692

148398701

38

C1R0059121

Ramesh Chandra Malhotra
Veena Malhotra

10

1625271

148398702

148398711

39

C1J0020915

Jagijit Kaur Sethi
Jasbir Singh Sethi
Rajbir Singh Sethi

50

1625272

127862206

127862255

40

C1J0020915

Jagjit Kaur Sethi
Jasbir Singh Sethi
Rajbir Singh Sethi

1625272

127863141

127863141

41

C1J0020915

Jagjit Kaur Sethi
Jashir Singh Sethi
Rajbir Singh Sethi

50

1625272

127862306

127862355

42

C1J0020915

Jagjit Kaur Sethi
Jasbir Singh Sethi
Rajbir Singh Sethi

50

1625272

127862356

127862405

43

C1J0020915

Jagjit Kaur Sethi
Jasbir Singh Sethi
Rajbir Singh Sethi

50

1626272

127862406

127862455

44

C1J0020915

Jagjit Kaur Sethi
Jasbir Singh Sethi
Rajbir Singh Sethi

50

1625272

127862456

127862505

45

C1J0020915

Jagjit Kaur Sethi
Jasbir Singh Sethi
Rajbir Singh Sethi

50

16256272

127862506

127862555

46

C1J0020915

Jagijit Kaur Sethi
Jasbir Singh Sethi
Rajbir Singh Sethi

50

1625272

127862556

127862605

47

C1J0020915

Jagjit Kaur Sethi
Jasbir Singh Sethi
Rajbir Singh Sethi

50

1626272

127862906

127862955

48

C1J0020915

Jagijit Kaur Sethi
Jasbir Singh Sethi
Rajbir Singh Sethi

50

1625272

127862956

127863005

49

C1J0020915

Jagjit Kaur Sethi
Jasbir Singh Sethi
Rajbir Singh Sethi

50

1625272

127863006

127863055

50

C1J0020915

Jagjit Kaur Sethi
Jasbir Singh Sethi
Rajbir Singh Sethi

50

1625272

127863056

127863105

TSR DARASHAW LIMITED

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Ind. Estate, 20 Dr, E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mzhalaxmi (W), Mumbai -

CIN : U67120MH1985PLC037369 Tel.:+91 22 6656 8484 Fax:+91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com
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Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m.
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51

C1J0020915

Jagjit Kaur Sethi
Jasbir Singh Sethi
Rajbir Singh Sethi

10

1625272

127863106

12786311 5“

M52

C1J0020915

Jagijit Kaur Sethi
Jasbir Singh Sethi
Rajbir Singh Sethi

10

1625272

127863116

127863125

53

C1J0020915

Jagjit Kaur Sethi
Jasbir Singh Sethi
Rajbir Singh Sethi

1625272

127863126

127863135

54

C1J0020915

Jagjit Kaur Sethi
Jasbir Singh Sethi
Rajbir Singh Sethi

1625272

127863136

127863140

55

C1J0020915

Jagjit Kaur Sethi
Jasbir Singh Sethi
Rajbir Singh Sethi

50

1625272

127862156

127862205

56

C1J0020915

Jagjit Kaur Sethi
Jasbir Singh Sethi
Rajbir Singh Sethi

50

1625272

127862106

127862155

57

C1J0020915

Jagjit Kaur Sethi
Jasbir Singh Sethi
Rajbir Singh Sethi

28

1625272

38820532

38820559

58

C1J0020915

Jagjit Kaur Sethi
Jasbir Singh Sethi
Rajbir Singh Sethi

40

1625272

16846759

16846798

59

C1J0020915

Jagjit Kaur Sethi
Jasbir Singh Sethi
Rajbir Singh Sethi

20

1625272

11077068

11077087

60

C1J0020915

Jagjit Kaur Sethi
Jasbir Singh Sethi
Rajbir Singh Sethi

28

1625272

27878971

27878998

61

C1J0020915

Jagjit Kaur Sethi
Jasbir Singh Sethi
Rajbir Singh Sethi

1625272

21934665

21934668

62

C1J0020915

Jagjit Kaur Sethi
Jasbir Singh Sethi
Rajbir Singh Sethi

50

1625272

127862256

127862305

Thanking you,

TSR DARASHAW LIMITED

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Ind. Estate, 20 Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai - 400 011.

CIN : U67120MH1985PLC037369 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax :+91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m.
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Yours faithfully,
For TSB.Darashaw Limited

Urvashi Parmar

TSR DARASHAW LIMITED

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Ind. Estate, 20 Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai - 400 011,
CIN : U67120MH1985PLC037369 Tel.:+91 22 6656 8484 Fax:+91 22 6656 8494
E-mail ; csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m.
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