

June 1, 2019

The General Manager Corporate Relations Department BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai – 400 001 Scrip Code: **500770**  National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E) Mumbai 400 051 Symbol: TATACHEM

Dear Sir,

### Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed the intimation letter dated May 30, 2019 received from our RTA – TSR Darashaw Limited, providing information regarding issue of duplicate share certificates to the shareholders of the Company.

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully, For Tata Chemicals Limited

Rajiv Chandan General Counsel & Company Secretary

Encl.: as above

## **BED DARASHAW**

Total Solutions Repository

Date: 30-May-2019

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED BOMBAY HOUSE 24 HOMI MODY STREET FORT MUMBAI

400001

Dear SIR/MADAM

Г

KIND ATTN :Mr Zubin Patel UNIT : TATA Chemicals LIMITED

RE: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) 2015

Please find below mentioned data pertaining to the security for which

Duplicate certificates have been issued.

Folio No	Name of Shareholder	No of Share	New Certificate	Dnr From	DNR To
C1K0028822	Krishnan Srinivasan Vembakkam Rekha Krishnan	22	1625234	78187780	78187801
C1K0028822	Krishnan Srinivasan Vembakkam Rekha Krishnan	22	1625235	97787780	97787801
C1A0022984	Arvind Kantilal Shah Pravinchandra Mohanlal Kanani Shri Rajesh Amratlal Botadara	50	1625236	114207687	114207736
C1A0022984	Arvind Kantilal Shah Pravinchandra Mohanlal Kanani Shri Rajesh Amratlal Botadara	10	1625237	114207737	114207746
C1A0022984	Arvind Kantilal Shah Pravinchandra Mohanlal Kanani Shri Rajesh Amratlal Botadara	10	1625238	114207747	114207756
	C1K0028822 C1K0028822 C1A0022984	C1K0028822 Krishnan Srinivasan Vembakkam Rekha Krishnan  C1K0028822 Krishnan Srinivasan Vembakkam Rekha Krishnan  C1A0022984 Arvind Kantilal Shah Pravinchandra Mohanlal Kanani Shri Rajesh Amratlal Botadara  C1A0022984 Arvind Kantilal Shah Pravinchandra Mohanlal Kanani Shri Rajesh Amratlal Botadara  C1A0022984 Arvind Kantilal Shah Pravinchandra Mohanlal Kanani Shri Rajesh Amratlal Botadara  C1A0022984 Arvind Kantilal Shah Pravinchandra Mohanlal Kanani Shri Rajesh Amratlal	C1K0028822 Krishnan Srinivasan Vembakkam Rekha Krishnan  C1K0028822 Krishnan Srinivasan Vembakkam Rekha Krishnan  C1K0028822 Krishnan Srinivasan Vembakkam Rekha Krishnan  C1A0022984 Arvind Kantilal Shah Pravinchandra Mohanlal Kanani Shri Rajesh Amratlal Botadara  C1A0022984 Arvind Kantilal Shah Pravinchandra Mohanlal Kanani Shri Rajesh Amratlal Botadara  C1A0022984 Arvind Kantilal Shah Pravinchandra Mohanlal Kanani Shri Rajesh Amratlal Botadara  C1A0022984 Arvind Kantilal Shah Pravinchandra Mohanlal Kanani Shri Rajesh Amratlal	C1K0028822 Krishnan Srinivasan Vembakkam Rekha Krishnan Srinivasan Vembakkam Rekha Krishnan Srinivasan Vembakkam Rekha Krishnan	Folio NoName of ShareholderShareCertificateDhr FromC1K0028822Krishnan Srinivasan Vembakkam Rekha Krishnan22162523478187780C1K0028822Krishnan Srinivasan Vembakkam Rekha Krishnan22162523597787780C1A0022984Arvind Kantilal Shah Pravinchandra Mohanlal Kanani Shri Rajesh Amratlal Botadara501625236114207687C1A0022984Arvind Kantilal Shah Pravinchandra Mohanlal Kanani Shri Rajesh Amratlal Botadara101625237114207737C1A0022984Arvind Kantilal Shah Pravinchandra Mohanlal Kanani Shri Rajesh Amratlal101625238114207747C1A0022984Arvind Kantilal Shah Pravinchandra Mohanlal Kanani Shri Rajesh Amratlal101625238114207747

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Ind. Estate, 20 Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai - 400 011. CIN: U67120MH1985PLC037369 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494

6	C1A0022984	Arvind Kantilal Shah Pravinchandra Mohanlal Kanani Shri Rajesh Amratlal Botadara	10	1625239	114207757	114207766
7	C1A0022984	Arvind Kantilal Shah Pravinchandra Mohanlal Kanani Shri Rajesh Amratlal Botadara	10	1625240	114207767	114207776
8	C1A0022984	Arvind Kantilal Shah Pravinchandra Mohanlal Kanani Shri Rajesh Amratlal Botadara	25	1625241	91218739	91218763
9	C1A0022984	Arvind Kantilal Shah Pravinchandra Mohanlal Kanani Shri Rajesh Amratlal Botadara	25	1625242	91218764	91218788
10	C1A0022984	Arvind Kantilal Shah Pravinchandra Mohanlal Kanani Shri Rajesh Amratlal Botadara	25	1625243	91218789	91218813
11	C1A0022984	Arvind Kantilal Shah Pravinchandra Mohanlal Kanani Shri Rajesh Amratlal Botadara	25	1625244	110818739	110818763
12	C1A0022984	Arvind Kantilal Shah Pravinchandra Mohanlal Kanani Shri Rajesh Amratlal Botadara	25	1625245	110818764	110818788
13	C1A0022984	Arvind Kantilal Shah Pravinchandra Mohanlal Kanani Shri Rajesh Amratlal Botadara	25	1625246	110818789	110818813
14	C1V0001380	Ved Bhushan Bhatia Urmil Bhatia	25	1625247	93213657	93213681
15	C1V0001380	Ved Bhushan Bhatia Urmil Bhatia	25	1625248	93213682	93213706
16	C1V0001380	Ved Bhushan Bhatia Urmil Bhatia	25	1625249	93213707	93213731

TSR DARASHAW LIMITED

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Ind. Estate, 20 Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai - 400 011. CIN: U67120MH1985PLC037369 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494

17	C1V0001380	Ved Bhushan Bhatia Urmil Bhatia	25	1625250	93213732	93213756
18 	C1V0001380	Ved Bhushan Bhatia Urmil Bhatia	25	1625251	93213757	93213781
19	C1V0001380	Ved Bhushan Bhatia Urmil Bhatia	15	1625252	93213782	93213796
20	C1V0001380	Ved Bhushan Bhatia Urmil Bhatia	25	1625253	112813657	112813681
21	C1V0001380	Ved Bhushan Bhatia Urmil Bhatia	25	1625254	112813682	112813706
22	C1V0001380	Ved Bhushan Bhatia Urmil Bhatia	25	1625255	112813707	112813731
23	C1V0001380	Ved Bhushan Bhatia Urmil Bhatia	25	1625256	112813732	112813756
24	C1V0001380	Ved Bhushan Bhatia Urmil Bhatia	25	1625257	112813757	112813781
25	C1V0001380	Ved Bhushan Bhatia Urmil Bhatia	15	1625258	112813782	112813796
26	C1A0020136	Antoinette D Souza Edward A D Souza	3	1625259	10483864	10483866
27	C1A0020136	Antoinette D Souza Edward A D Souza	21	1625260	49377038	49377058
28	C1A0020136	Antoinette D Souza Edward A D Souza	25	1625261	74449213	74449237
29	C1A0020136	Antoinette D Souza Edward A D Souza	25	1625262	91179364	91179388
30	C1A0020136	Antoinette D Souza Edward A D Souza	25	1625263	91179389	91179413
31	C1M0044856	Mrudula Gordhandas Pratap Gordhandas Bhagvati Gordhandas	25	1625264	91677606	91677630
32	C1M0044856	Mrudula Gordhandas Pratap Gordhandas Bhagvati Gordhandas	25	1625265	111277606	111277630
33	C1P0028666	Prakash Moreshwar Kale	34	1625266	62039018	62039051
34	C1R0059121	Ramesh Chandra Malhotra Veena Malhotra	25	1625267	93436589	93436613
35	C1R0059121	Ramesh Chandra Malhotra Veena Malhotra	25	1625268	93436614	93436638

### **TSR DARASHAW LIMITED**

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Ind. Estate, 20 Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai - 400 011. CIN: U67120MH1985PLC037369 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494

36	C1R0059121	Ramesh Chandra Malhotra Veena Malhotra	10	1625269	148398682	148398691
37	C1R0059121	Ramesh Chandra Malhotra Veena Malhotra	10	1625270	148398692	148398701
38	C1R0059121	Ramesh Chandra Malhotra Veena Malhotra	10	1625271	148398702	148398711
39	C1J0020915	Jagjit Kaur Sethi Jasbir Singh Sethi Rajbir Singh Sethi	50	1625272	127862206	127862255
40	C1J0020915	Jagjit Kaur Sethi Jasbir Singh Sethi Rajbir Singh Sethi	1	1625272	127863141	127863141
41	C1J0020915	Jagjit Kaur Sethi Jasbir Singh Sethi Rajbir Singh Sethi	50	1625272	127862306	127862355
42	C1J0020915	Jagjit Kaur Sethi Jasbir Singh Sethi Rajbir Singh Sethi	50	1625272	127862356	127862405
43	C1J0020915	Jagjit Kaur Sethi Jasbir Singh Sethi Rajbir Singh Sethi	50	1625272	127862406	127862455
44	C1J0020915	Jagjit Kaur Sethi Jasbir Singh Sethi Rajbir Singh Sethi	50	1625272	127862456	127862505
45	C1J0020915	Jagjit Kaur Sethi Jasbir Singh Sethi Rajbir Singh Sethi	50	1625272	127862506	127862555
46	C1J0020915	Jagjit Kaur Sethi Jasbir Singh Sethi Rajbir Singh Sethi	50	1625272	127862556	127862605
47	C1J0020915	Jagjit Kaur Sethi Jasbir Singh Sethi Rajbir Singh Sethi	50	1625272	127862906	127862955
48	C1J0020915	Jagjit Kaur Sethi Jasbir Singh Sethi Rajbir Singh Sethi	50	1625272	127862956	127863005
49	C1J0020915	Jagjit Kaur Sethi Jasbir Singh Sethi Rajbir Singh Sethi	50	1625272	127863006	127863055
50	C1J0020915	Jagjit Kaur Sethi Jasbir Singh Sethi Rajbir Singh Sethi	50	1625272	127863056	127863105

### **TSR DARASHAW LIMITED**

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Ind. Estate, 20 Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai - 400 011. CIN: U67120MH1985PLC037369 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494

51	C1J0020915	Jagjit Kaur Sethi Jasbir Singh Sethi Rajbir Singh Sethi	10	1625272	127863106	12786311
T <sub>52</sub>	C1J0020915	Jagjit Kaur Sethi Jasbir Singh Sethi Rajbir Singh Sethi	10	1625272	127863116	127863128
53	C1J0020915	Jagjit Kaur Sethi Jasbir Singh Sethi Rajbir Singh Sethi	10	1625272	127863126	127863138
54	C1J0020915	Jagjit Kaur Sethi Jasbir Singh Sethi Rajbir Singh Sethi	5	1625272	127863136	127863140
55	C1J0020915	Jagjit Kaur Sethi Jasbir Singh Sethi Rajbir Singh Sethi	50	1625272	127862156	127862205
56	C1J0020915	Jagjit Kaur Sethi Jasbir Singh Sethi Rajbir Singh Sethi	50	1625272	127862106	127862155
57	C1J0020915	Jagjit Kaur Sethi Jasbir Singh Sethi Rajbir Singh Sethi	28	1625272	38820532	38820559
58	C1J0020915	Jagjit Kaur Sethi Jasbir Singh Sethi Rajbir Singh Sethi	40	1625272	16846759	16846798
59	C1J0020915	Jagjit Kaur Sethi Jasbir Singh Sethi Rajbir Singh Sethi	20	1625272	11077068	11077087
60	C1J0020915	Jagjit Kaur Sethi Jasbir Singh Sethi Rajbir Singh Sethi	28	1625272	27878971	27878998
61	C1J0020915	Jagjit Kaur Sethi Jasbir Singh Sethi Rajbir Singh Sethi	4	1625272	21934665	21934668
62	C1J0020915	Jagjit Kaur Sethi Jasbir Singh Sethi Rajbir Singh Sethi	50	1625272	127862256	127862305

Thanking you,

### **TSR DARASHAW LIMITED**

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Ind. Estate, 20 Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai - 400 011. CIN: U67120MH1985PLC037369 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494

Yours faithfully, For TSR Darashaw Limited

Urvashi Parmar

### **TSR DARASHAW LIMITED**

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Ind. Estate, 20 Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai - 400 011.

CIN: U67120MH1985PLC037369 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494

E-mail: csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website: www.tsrdarashaw.com